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| 11@¼û¼y¼¡¼¼y,  ¬¼¼Ìû¼¡¼¼�,  t¼¼. 16 û¼Ì, 2022 | ö¼ü¼‡¼¼½‡¬¼ü¼ÿ¼ @¼ÌL¬¼Š¼œÌ¬¼

Pursuant to the Regulation 29 of SEBI (Listing 
Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that a 
meeting of the Board of Directors of the 
Company is scheduled to be held on Thursday, 
May 26, 2022 at 2.30 p.m.at the Registered 
Office at Diamond Arcade, 5th floor, FL-504, 68 
Jessore Road, Kolkata - 700055, to consider 
and approve, inter-alia, the Audited Financial 
Results of the Company for the quarter and 
year ended March 31, 2022.

Place-Kolkata

Date-14.05.2022

�¼Z. 208, ù¼Â Ì̂ û¼¼º¼, �¼�¼¼ ¬¡¼¼û¼Â ¬¼Æ½û¼t¼ K¼Ìû�¼ÿ¼ÌP¼, @¼¼r¼Zy-ù¼¼Ì�¬¼y �¼Ìm, @¼¼r¼Zy-388 001

�Ì�K¼Ì °¼Ìû¼ ö¼ü¼�¼¼�¬¼ ÿ¼Âû¼ÂhÌm

Kù¼^ �¼¼ÌhÂ¬¼ (¬x¼¼¡¼� ½û¼ÿ¼Kt¼ û¼¼hÌ)
1) @¼¼x¼Â �Ì�K¼Ì °¼Ìû¼ ö¼ü¼�¼¼�¬¼ ÿ¼Âû¼ÂhÌm�¼¼ �¼Â[¼Ì ¬¼°Â K��¼¼� @¼½�¼KÊt¼ @¼½�¼K¼�Â@¼Ì ½¬¼Lü¼¼Ì�Âh¼AdÌ£¼�¼ @¼�¼Ì �ÂK�¬h�L£¼�¼ @¼¼Ìö ö¼ü¼�¼¼½�¬¼ü¼ÿ¼ @¼Ì¬¼ÌhØ¬¼ @¼�¼Ì @¼Ì�ö¼Ì¬¼�û¼Ì�h @¼¼Ìö ½¬¼Lü¼¼Ì�ÂhÂ A�h�Ì¬h @¼ÌLh, 2002
°Ìkº¼ @¼�¼Ì ½¬¼Lü¼¼Ì�ÂhÂ A�h�Ì¬h (@¼Ì�ö¼Ì¬¼�û¼Ì�h) ½�¼ü¼û¼¼Ì, 2002 �¼¼ ½�¼ü¼û¼ 9 ¬¼¼x¼Ì ¡¼Z[¼¼t¼Â Kÿ¼û¼ 13(12) °Ìkº¼ t¼¼�ÂQ¼ 07-02-2022 �¼¼ �¼Ì] û¼¼ZS¼r¼¼ �¼¼ÌhÂ¬¼ ^�Â K�Â�¼Ì yÌ¡¼¼y¼� : ¦¼Â û¼°yû¼Zy ]û¼£¼Ìy @¼Ì. £¼¼°, ]Ì
@¼t¼Eÿ¼ �°Ìû¼¼�¼ û¼°û¼Zy �¼¡¼¼ù¼ £¼¼°�¼¼ �¼Æw¼, �¼Z. 04, ½û¼ÿ¼Kt¼ �¼S¼�, û¼¼Ìh¼ û¼�Ì¬¼¼ �¼¼\º¼, K¼Ì½°�¼Æ� ¬¼¼Ì¬¼¼ü¼hÂ �¼¼¬¼Ì, ú¼¼ÿ¼Ì] �¼Ìm, @¼¼r¼Zy-388001. ¬¼°-yÌ¡¼¼y¼� : ¦¼Âû¼t¼Â �_ü¼¼ Q¼¼t¼Æ�¼ ]û¼£¼Ìy £¼¼°, ]Ì û¼°û¼Zy ]û¼£¼Ìy
@¼Ì. £¼¼°�¼¼ �¼v¼Â, �¼Z. 04, ½û¼ÿ¼Kt¼ �¼S¼�, û¼¼Ìh¼ û¼�Ì¬¼¼ �¼¼\º¼, K¼Ì½°�¼Æ� ¬¼¼Ì¬¼¼ü¼hÂ �¼¼¬¼Ì, ú¼¼ÿ¼Ì] �¼Ìm, @¼¼r¼Zy-388001. ^û¼Â�¼¼y�-1 : ¦¼Â £¼ÌQ¼ û¼°û¼Zy �¼Æ£¼¼y @¼¼ÿ¼û¼ û¼°û¼Zy (ÿ¼¼Ì�¼ @¼ÌK¼E�h �¼Zù¼� -AND-001) ]Ì
û¼°û¼Zy °¼��¼ û¼°û¼Zy @¼Ìd¼dÆÿ¼ £¼ÌQ¼�¼¼ �¼Æw¼, �¼Z.-07, ½û¼ÿ¼Kt¼ �¼ZS¼�, û¼¼Ìh¼ û¼�Ì¬¼¼, ú¼¼ÿ¼Ì] �¼Ìm, @¼¼r¼Zy-388001. ̂ û¼Â�¼y¼� -2 : ¦¼Â û¼°û¼Zy A¬¼�¼Aÿ¼ û¼°û¼Zy°¼½ÿ¼û¼ £¼ÌQ¼ (ÿ¼¼Ì�¼ @¼ÌK¼E�h �¼Zù¼� -AND-0044) ]Ì
û¼°û¼Zy¬¼½ÿ¼û¼ û¼°û¼y °¬¼�¼ £¼ÌQ¼�¼¼ �¼Æw¼, �¼Z.-03, ½û¼ÿ¼Kt¼ �¼S¼�, ú¼¼ÿ¼Ì] �¼Ìm, @¼¼r¼Zy-388001, @¼°Ã �¼r¼, m�Ì¬¼ @¼Ì�m ¬¼¼�Âd @¼Ìûù¼�¼Ìm�Â, �¼Z.-16, A�ö¼�¼ �¼S¼�, K¼Ì½°�¼Æ� ¬¼¼Ì¬¼¼ü¼hÂ, Kù¼�¬t¼¼�¼ �¼Ìm, @¼¼r¼Zy-388001
�¼Ì �¼¼ÌhÂ¬¼û¼¼Z ]r¼¼¡¼Ìÿ¼ ÿ¼¼Ì�¼ @¼ÌK¼E�h �¼Z. 2131860000001 @¼�¼Ì 2131820000044 �¼Â �Kû¼ �¼. 4,12,539/- @¼�¼Ì �¼. 2,81,629/- 12-01-2022 x¼Â  [¼mt¼ ¡ü¼¼]  @¼�¼Ì t¼Ì�¼¼ �¼��¼¼  @¼�ü¼ Q¼[¼�  ¬¼°Ât¼ ]r¼¼¡¼Ìÿ¼
�¼¼ÌhÂ¬¼ û¼ºü¼¼�¼Â t¼¼�ÂQ¼x¼Â 60 ½y¡¼¬¼�¼Â @¼Zy� [¼ÆK¡¼¡¼¼ ]r¼¼¡ü¼ÆZ °t¼ÆZ.
yÌ¡¼¼y¼�, ¬¼°ÛyÌ¡¼¼y¼� @¼�¼Ì ̂ û¼Â�¼y¼� �Kû¼�¼Â [¼ÆK¡¼r¼Â K�¡¼¼û¼¼Z ½�¼©öº¼ S¼ü¼¼  °¼Ì¡¼¼x¼Â  yÌ¡¼¼y¼�, ¬¼°-yÌ¡¼¼y¼�, ̂ û¼Â�¼y¼� @¼�¼Ì ̂ °Ì� ]�¼t¼¼�¼Ì ̂ r¼ K�¡¼¼û¼¼Z @¼¼¡¼Ì \Ì KÌ �¼Â[¼Ì ¬¼°Â K��¼¼�Ì ]r¼¼¡¼Ìÿ¼ ½�¼ü¼û¼¼Ì�¼¼ ½�¼ü¼û¼
9 ¬¼¼x¼Ì ¡¼Z[¼¼t¼Â ]r¼¼¡¼Ìÿ¼ @¼ÌLh�¼Â Kÿ¼û¼ 13(4) °Ìkº¼ t¼Ìû¼�¼Ì �¼�¼�¼ ¬¼u¼¼�¼¼Ì E�¼ü¼¼ÌS¼ K�Â�¼Ì �¼Â[¼Ì ]r¼¼¡¼Ìÿ¼ ½û¼ÿ¼Kt¼�¼¼Ì Kù¼ Ì̂ 09 û¼Ì, 2022 �¼¼ �¼Ì] ÿ¼A ÿ¼Â�¼¼Ì \Ì.
yÌ¡¼¼y¼�, ¬¼°-yÌ¡¼¼y¼�¼Ì, ̂ û¼Â�¼y¼� @¼�¼Ì ̂ °Ì� ]�¼t¼¼�¼Ì @¼°Ã ½û¼ÿ¼Kt¼ ¬¼¼x¼Ì ¡ü¼¡¼°¼� �¼ K�¡¼¼ ¬¼¼¡¼�¼ K�¡¼¼û¼¼Z @¼¼¡¼Ì \Ì @¼�¼Ì ½û¼ÿ¼Kt¼ ¬¼¼x¼Ì�¼¼ K¼ÌA�¼r¼ ¡ü¼¡¼°¼� �Ì�K¼Ì °¼Ìû¼ ö¼ü¼�¼¼�¬¼ ÿ¼Âû¼ÂhÌm, �¼Z. @¼Ì¬¼@¼Ìö/01, ¦¼Â
¡¼�¼�û¼¼�¼ K¼Ìû�¼ÿ¼ÌP¼, ü¼£¼ ù¼ÍK ¬¼¼û¼Ì, �ÌA�¼ m�¼Ì�¼ ½ù¼ÿmÃS¼ �¼¼¬¼Ì, ¬¼Â._.�¼Ìm, @¼û¼y¼¡¼¼y, 380 009 �¼¼ ÿ¼¼Ì�¼ @¼ÌK¼E�h �¼Z. 2131860000001 @¼�¼Ì 2131820000044 û¼¼Z �¼. 4,24,162/- @¼�¼Ì �¼. 2,88,264/- �Kû¼
@¼�¼Ì 05-05-2022 x¼Â  [¼mt¼ ¡ü¼¼]  @¼�¼Ì t¼Ì�¼¼ �¼��¼¼  @¼�ü¼ Q¼[¼��¼ÌÌ @¼¼½�¼�¼ �°Ì£¼Ì.
@¼û¼Ì ½¬¼Lü¼¼Ì�Âh¼AdÌ£¼�¼ @¼ÌLh�¼Â Kÿ¼û¼ 13(8) �¼Â ̂ ÌS¼¡¼¼A@¼¼Ì �¼�tü¼Ì t¼û¼¼� �ü¼¼�¼ y¼Ì�Â@¼Ì \Â@¼Ì, ]Ì @¼�¼Æ¬¼¼� ̂ Ì ½¬¼Lü¼¼Ìm� OÌ½mh��¼¼ ù¼¼KÂ ÿ¼Ìr¼¼Z ½¬¼Lü¼¼Ìm� OÌ½mh� �¼�¼ ÿ¼y¼ü¼Ìÿ¼ t¼û¼¼û¼ Q¼[¼�, [¼¼]� @¼�¼Ì ù¼¼Ì̂  ¬¼½°t¼ t¼û¼¼�¼
�¼�¼ ½¬¼Lü¼¼Ìm� @¼Ì¬¼Ìh�¼¼ ¡¼Ì[¼¼r¼ @¼x¼¡¼¼ t¼ù¼yÂÿ¼Â û¼¼hÌ ½�¼ü¼t¼ t¼¼�ÂQ¼ �¼°Ìÿ¼¼ K¼ÌA�¼r¼ ¬¼û¼ü¼Ì [¼ÆK¡¼¡¼¼û¼¼Z @¼¼¡¼£¼Ì t¼¼Ì ½¬¼Lü¼¼Ìm� @¼Ì¬¼Ìh�¼ÆZ ¡¼Ì[¼¼r¼ @¼x¼¡¼¼ t¼ù¼yÂÿ¼Â û¼¼hÌ�¼¼ K¼ÌA @¼�ü¼ �¼S¼ÿ¼¼Z ÿ¼Ì¡¼¼û¼¼Z @¼¼¡¼£¼Ì �¼°Â.

½û¼ÿ¼Kt¼�¼Â ½¡¼S¼t¼

¬¼ù¼ �ÿ¼¼Ìh �¼Z. 4, ½û¼ÿ¼Kt¼ �¼S¼�, û¼¼Ìh¼ û¼�Ì¬¼¼ �¼¼\º¼, K¼Ì½°�¼Æ� ¬¼¼Ì¬¼¼ü¼hÂ �¼¼¬¼Ì, ú¼¼ÿ¼Ì] �¼Ìm, @¼¼r¼Zy, �Ì¡¼�ü¼Æ ¬¼¡¼Î �¼Z. 2546 �¼¼Ì ù¼¼Z�¼K¼û¼ ½¡¼¬t¼¼� KÆÿ¼ P¼Ìw¼öº¼ 3035 [¼¼Ì.û¼Â. �¼ÐKÂ ¬¼ù¼ �ÿ¼¼Ìh �¼Z. 4, P¼Ìw¼öº¼ 77.40 [¼¼Ì.û¼Â.,
û¼ÆK¼û¼-S¼¼û¼-@¼¼r¼Zy, �_¬h�Ì£¼�¼ ½]�¼¼Ì -@¼¼r¼Zy, �¼Ìh¼ ½]�¼¼Ì-@¼¼r¼Zy Q¼¼t¼Ì�¼Â ½û¼ÿ¼Kt¼�¼¼ t¼û¼¼û¼ ú¼¼S¼ @¼�¼Ì ½°¬¬¼¼.
[¼t¼Æ:¬¼Âû¼¼: �¼Æ¡¼�: �Ì¡¼�ü¼Æ ¬¼¡¼Î �¼Z. 544 @¼�¼Ì 2545�¼Â ]û¼Â�¼, �¼½¥¼û¼ : @¼Ì�¼�¼Ì[¼ �¼Ìm, Eu¼� : ¬¼ù¼ �ÿ¼¼Ìh �¼Z. 5 �¼Â K¼Ìû¼�¼ ½y¡¼¼ÿ¼, y½P¼r¼ : ¬¼ù¼ �ÿ¼¼Ìh �¼Z. 3 �¼\Â�¼ÆZ û¼¼_��¼.

2) @¼¼x¼Â �Ì�K¼Ì °¼Ìû¼ ö¼ü¼�¼¼�¬¼ ÿ¼Âû¼ÂhÌm�¼¼ �¼Â[¼Ì ¬¼°Â K��¼¼� @¼½�¼KÊt¼ @¼½�¼K¼�Â@¼Ì ½¬¼Lü¼¼Ì�Âh¼AdÌ£¼�¼ @¼�¼Ì �ÂK�¬h�L£¼�¼ @¼¼Ìö ö¼ü¼�¼¼½�¬¼ü¼ÿ¼ @¼Ì¬¼ÌhØ¬¼ @¼�¼Ì @¼Ì�ö¼Ì¬¼�û¼Ì�h @¼¼Ìö ½¬¼Lü¼¼Ì�ÂhÂ A�h�Ì¬h @¼ÌLh, 2002
°Ìkº¼ @¼�¼Ì ½¬¼Lü¼¼Ì�ÂhÂ A�h�Ì¬h (@¼Ì�ö¼Ì¬¼�û¼Ì�h) ½�¼ü¼û¼¼Ì, 2002 �¼¼ ½�¼ü¼û¼ 9 ¬¼¼x¼Ì ¡¼Z[¼¼t¼Â Kÿ¼û¼ 13(12) °Ìkº¼ t¼¼�ÂQ¼ 07-02-2022 �¼¼ �¼Ì] û¼¼ZS¼r¼¼ �¼¼ÌhÂ¬¼ ^�Â K�Â�¼Ì yÌ¡¼¼y¼� : ¦¼Â û¼Æ¬t¼Æö¼ ¡°¼Ì�¼, ]Ì K½�û¼ú¼¼A
¡°¼Ì�¼�¼¼ �¼Æw¼, m¼Ì� �¼Z.-5325, û¼¼Ìh¼Ì ú¼¼t¼¡¼¼m¼Ì, Eû¼�Ìk-388220. @¼°Ã �¼r¼, mÌ�Â ö¼û¼�, �t¼�¼�¼Æ�¼ �¼Ìm, t¼¼ÿ¼ÆK¼ �¼Z[¼¼ü¼t¼ �¼¼¬¼Ì, Eû¼�Ìk-388220. ¬¼°-yÌ¡¼¼y¼�-1 : ¦¼Â K½�û¼ú¼¼A ¡°¼Ì�¼, ]Ì ¬¼Æÿ¼Ìû¼¼�¼ú¼¼A ¡°¼Ì�¼�¼¼ �¼Æw¼,  m¼Ì�
�¼Z.-5325, û¼¼Ìh¼Ì ú¼¼t¼¡¼¼m¼Ì, Eû¼�Ìk-388220. ¬¼°-yÌ¡¼¼y¼�-2 : ¦¼Âû¼t¼Â ]½��¼¼ù¼Ì�¼, ]Ì û¼Æ¬t¼Æö¼ ¡°¼Ì�¼�¼¼ �¼v¼Â,  m¼Ì� �¼Z.-5325, û¼¼Ìh¼Ì ú¼¼t¼¡¼¼m¼Ì, Eû¼�Ìk-388220. ̂ û¼Â�¼y¼� : ¦¼Â ¬¼y¼û¼ @¼Ìû¼. ¡°¼Ì�¼, ]Ì û¼°û¼Zyú¼¼A
¡°¼Ì�¼�¼¼ �¼Æw¼, m¼Ì� �¼Z.-5325, û¼¼Ìh¼Ì ú¼¼t¼¡¼¼m¼Ì, Eû¼�Ìk-388220. @¼°Ã �¼r¼, hÌÿ¼�, t¼�¼½¡¼�¼ ÿ¼Ì½md m�Ì¬¼Â¬¼, ¦¼Â_ K¼Ìû�¼ÿ¼ÌP¼, ¬¼ÆZy� ù¼^�, �¼Z[¼¡¼hÂ Eû¼�Ìk-388220 �¼Ì �¼¼ÌhÂ¬¼û¼¼Z ]r¼¼¡¼Ìÿ¼ ÿ¼¼Ì�¼ @¼ÌK¼E�h �¼Z.
2131872000024 �¼Â �Kû¼ �¼. 14,17,703/- 07-02-2022 x¼Â  [¼mt¼ ¡ü¼¼]  @¼�¼Ì t¼Ì�¼¼ �¼��¼¼  @¼�ü¼ Q¼[¼�  ¬¼°Ât¼ ]r¼¼¡¼Ìÿ¼ �¼¼ÌhÂ¬¼ û¼ºü¼¼�¼Â t¼¼�ÂQ¼x¼Â 60 ½y¡¼¬¼�¼Â @¼Zy� [¼ÆK¡¼¡¼¼ ]r¼¼¡ü¼ÆZ °t¼ÆZ.
yÌ¡¼¼y¼�, ¬¼°ÛyÌ¡¼¼y¼� @¼�¼Ì ̂ û¼Â�¼y¼� �Kû¼�¼Â [¼ÆK¡¼r¼Â K�¡¼¼û¼¼Z ½�¼©öº¼ S¼ü¼¼  °¼Ì¡¼¼x¼Â  yÌ¡¼¼y¼�, ¬¼°-yÌ¡¼¼y¼�, ̂ û¼Â�¼y¼� @¼�¼Ì ̂ °Ì� ]�¼t¼¼�¼Ì ̂ r¼ K�¡¼¼û¼¼Z @¼¼¡¼Ì \Ì KÌ �¼Â[¼Ì ¬¼°Â K��¼¼�Ì ]r¼¼¡¼Ìÿ¼ ½�¼ü¼û¼¼Ì�¼¼ ½�¼ü¼û¼
9 ¬¼¼x¼Ì ¡¼Z[¼¼t¼Â ]r¼¼¡¼Ìÿ¼ @¼ÌLh�¼Â Kÿ¼û¼ 13(4) °Ìkº¼ t¼Ìû¼�¼Ì �¼�¼�¼ ¬¼u¼¼�¼¼Ì E�¼ü¼¼ÌS¼ K�Â�¼Ì �¼Â[¼Ì ]r¼¼¡¼Ìÿ¼ ½û¼ÿ¼Kt¼�¼¼Ì Kù¼ Ì̂ 09 û¼Ì, 2022 �¼¼ �¼Ì] ÿ¼A ÿ¼Â�¼¼Ì \Ì.
yÌ¡¼¼y¼�, ¬¼°-yÌ¡¼¼y¼�¼Ì, ̂ û¼Â�¼y¼� @¼�¼Ì ̂ °Ì� ]�¼t¼¼�¼Ì @¼°Ã ½û¼ÿ¼Kt¼ ¬¼¼x¼Ì ¡ü¼¡¼°¼� �¼ K�¡¼¼ ¬¼¼¡¼�¼ K�¡¼¼û¼¼Z @¼¼¡¼Ì \Ì @¼�¼Ì ½û¼ÿ¼Kt¼ ¬¼¼x¼Ì�¼¼ K¼ÌA�¼r¼ ¡ü¼¡¼°¼� �Ì�K¼Ì °¼Ìû¼ ö¼ü¼�¼¼�¬¼ ÿ¼Âû¼ÂhÌm, �¼Z. @¼Ì¬¼@¼Ìö/01, ¦¼Â
¡¼�¼�û¼¼�¼ K¼Ìû�¼ÿ¼ÌP¼, ü¼£¼ ù¼ÍK ¬¼¼û¼Ì, �ÌA�¼ m�¼Ì�¼ ½ù¼ÿmÃS¼ �¼¼¬¼Ì, ¬¼Â._.�¼Ìm, @¼û¼y¼¡¼¼y, 380 009 �¼¼ ÿ¼¼Ì�¼ @¼ÌK¼E�h �¼Z. 2131872000024 û¼¼Z �¼. 14,58,745/- �Kû¼ @¼�¼Ì 05-05-2022 x¼Â  [¼mt¼ ¡ü¼¼]  @¼�¼Ì t¼Ì�¼¼
�¼��¼¼  @¼�ü¼ Q¼[¼��¼ÌÌ @¼¼½�¼�¼ �°Ì£¼Ì.
@¼û¼Ì ½¬¼Lü¼¼Ì�Âh¼AdÌ£¼�¼ @¼ÌLh�¼Â Kÿ¼û¼ 13(8) �¼Â ̂ ÌS¼¡¼¼A@¼¼Ì �¼�tü¼Ì t¼û¼¼� �ü¼¼�¼ y¼Ì�Â@¼Ì \Â@¼Ì, ]Ì @¼�¼Æ¬¼¼� ̂ Ì ½¬¼Lü¼¼Ìm� OÌ½mh��¼¼ ù¼¼KÂ ÿ¼Ìr¼¼Z ½¬¼Lü¼¼Ìm� OÌ½mh� �¼�¼ ÿ¼y¼ü¼Ìÿ¼ t¼û¼¼û¼ Q¼[¼�, [¼¼]� @¼�¼Ì ù¼¼Ì̂  ¬¼½°t¼ t¼û¼¼�¼
�¼�¼ ½¬¼Lü¼¼Ìm� @¼Ì¬¼Ìh�¼¼ ¡¼Ì[¼¼r¼ @¼x¼¡¼¼ t¼ù¼yÂÿ¼Â û¼¼hÌ ½�¼ü¼t¼ t¼¼�ÂQ¼ �¼°Ìÿ¼¼ K¼ÌA�¼r¼ ¬¼û¼ü¼Ì [¼ÆK¡¼¡¼¼û¼¼Z @¼¼¡¼£¼Ì t¼¼Ì ½¬¼Lü¼¼Ìm� @¼Ì¬¼Ìh�¼ÆZ ¡¼Ì[¼¼r¼ @¼x¼¡¼¼ t¼ù¼yÂÿ¼Â û¼¼hÌ�¼¼ K¼ÌA @¼�ü¼ �¼S¼ÿ¼¼Z ÿ¼Ì¡¼¼û¼¼Z @¼¼¡¼£¼Ì �¼°Â.

½û¼ÿ¼Kt¼�¼Â ½¡¼S¼t¼

½¬¼hÂ ¬¼¡¼Î �¼Z. 5335, KÆÿ¼ P¼Ìw¼öº¼ ]û¼Â�¼�¼¼Ì @¼Ì½�ü¼¼ 128.76 [¼¼Ì.û¼Â., S¼¼û¼-Eû¼�Ìk, �_¬h�Ì£¼�¼ ½]�¼¼Ì-Eû¼�Ìk �¼Ìh¼ ½]�¼¼Ì-@¼¼r¼Zy Q¼¼t¼Ì�¼Â ½û¼ÿ¼Kt¼�¼¼ t¼û¼¼û¼ ú¼¼S¼ @¼�¼Ì ½°¬¬¼¼.
[¼t¼Æ:¬¼Âû¼¼: �¼Æ¡¼�: û¼°¼yÌ¡¼ û¼Z½y�, �¼½¥¼û¼ : [¼Z�¼Kÿ¼¼ÿ¼ �¼�¬¼¼Ìu¼û¼y¼¬¼�¼ÆZ T¼�, Eu¼� : �¼Ìm, y½P¼r¼ : �¼Ìm.

¬x¼º¼ : @¼¼r¼Zy @¼½�¼KÊt¼ @¼½�¼K¼�Â
t¼¼�ÂQ¼ : 09-05-2022 �Ì�K¼Ì °¼Ìû¼ ö¼ü¼�¼¼�¬¼ ÿ¼Âû¼ÂhÌm

@¼Zù¼Æ̂  ½¬¼û¼Ì�h ÿ¼Âû¼ÂhÌm
�_¬hm� @¼¼ÌöÂ¬¼: �¼Â.@¼¼Ì. @¼Zù¼Æ̂ �¼S¼�, t¼¼ÿ¼ÆK¼Ì: K¼ÌmÂ�¼¼�, _�¼¼Ì: S¼Â� ¬¼¼Ìû¼�¼¼x¼, S¼Æ]�¼t¼ -362 715

K¼Ì�¼¼Î�Ìh @¼¼ÌöÂ¬¼ : @¼Ìÿ¼ÂS¼�h ½ù¼d�¼Ì¬¼ �¼¼K�, @¼Ìû¼@¼¼AmÂ¬¼Â O¼Ì¬¼ �¼Ìm �ù¼Â�, @¼Z�¼Ì�Â KÆÿ¼¼� �¼Ìm, @¼Z�¼Ì�Â (A¬h), û¼ÆZù¼A -400 059 
ö¼Ì�¼ : +022-4066 7000, Aû¼ÌAÿ¼ : investors.relation@ambujacement.com

¡¼Ìù¼¬¼¼Ah : www.ambujacement.com  CIN: L26942GJ1981PLC004717

@¼¼x¼Â ¬¼úü¼¼Ì�¼Ì ̂ r¼ K�¡¼¼û¼¼Z @¼¼¡¼Ì \Ì KÌ KZ�¼�¼Â K¼ü¼y¼, 2013 �¼Â Kÿ¼û¼ 108 @¼�¼Ì 110 @¼�¼Ì KZ�¼�¼Â (¡ü¼¡¼¬x¼¼�¼�¼ @¼�¼Ì �¼�£¼¼¬¼�¼)
½�¼ü¼û¼¼Ì, 2014 (�¼¼Ì¬hÿ¼ ù¼Ìÿ¼¼Ìh ½�¼ü¼û¼¼Ì)�¼¼ ½�¼ü¼û¼ 20 @¼�¼Ì 22 ¬¼¼x¼Ì ¡¼Z[¼¼t¼¼ K¼Ì�¼¼Î�Ìh @¼öÌ¬¼� û¼Zw¼¼ÿ¼ü¼ �¼�¼ ̂ �Â K�¼ü¼Ìÿ¼ ¬¼¼û¼¼�ü¼
�¼½��¼w¼ �¼Z. 14/2020 t¼¼�ÂQ¼ 8 @¼Ì½�¼�ÿ¼, 2020 @¼�¼Ì 17/2020 t¼¼�ÂQ¼ 13 @¼Ì½�¼�ÿ¼, 2020, 22/2020 t¼¼�ÂQ¼ 15 ]Æ�¼, 2020,
33/2020 t¼¼�ÂQ¼ 28 ¬¼�hÌûù¼�, 2020, 39/2020 t¼¼�ÂQ¼ 31 ½m¬¼Ìûù¼�, 2020 ¬¼¼x¼Ì ¡¼Z[¼¼t¼¼ @¼�ü¼ ¬¼Zù¼Z½�¼t¼ �¼½��¼w¼¼Ì t¼Ì]
¬¼¼û¼¼�ü¼ �¼½��¼w¼ �¼Z. 10/2021 t¼¼�ÂQ¼ 23 ]Æ�¼, 2021, ¬¼¼û¼¼�ü¼ �¼½��¼w¼ �¼Z. 20/2021 t¼¼�ÂQ¼ 8 ½m¬¼Ìûù¼�, 2021 @¼�¼Ì ¬¼¼û¼¼�ü¼
�¼½��¼w¼ �¼Z. 3/2022 t¼¼�ÂQ¼ 5 û¼Ì, 2022 (¬¼Zü¼ÆLt¼ �Ât¼Ì ""@¼Ìû¼¬¼Â@¼Ì �¼½��¼w¼¼Ì'' t¼�ÂKÌ y£¼¼�¡¼Ìÿ¼ \Ì), ½¬¼Lü¼¼Ì�ÂhÂd @¼�¼Ì @¼ÌL¬¼[¼Ì�]
ù¼¼Ìm� @¼¼Ìö A½�mü¼¼ (½ÿ¼¬hÃS¼ @¼¼Ìùÿ¼ÂS¼Ì£¼�¬¼ @¼�¼Ì ½m¬¼Lÿ¼¼Ìd� �ÂL¡¼¼ü¼�û¼Ì�hØ¬¼) ½�¼ü¼û¼�¼¼Ì, 2015 (½ÿ¼¬hÃS¼ ½�¼ü¼û¼�¼¼Ì) �¼¼
½�¼ü¼û¼�¼ 44 @¼�¼Ì @¼�ü¼ ÿ¼¼S¼Æ K¼ü¼y¼@¼¼Ì, ½�¼ü¼û¼¼Ì @¼�¼Ì ½�¼ü¼û¼�¼¼Ì (¬¼û¼ü¼¼�¼Æ¬¼¼� @¼�¼Ì ÿ¼¼S¼Æ K�t¼Â ¡¼Q¼t¼Ì t¼Ìû¼Z K�¼ü¼Ìÿ¼ t¼û¼¼t¼
K¼�¼Æ�¼Â ¬¼Æ�¼¼�¼ @¼x¼¡¼¼ �¼Æ�¼� @¼û¼ÿ¼ÂK�r¼ ¬¼°Ât¼) @¼�¡¼ü¼Ì, KZ�¼�¼Â@¼Ì �¼Â[¼Ì�¼Â ù¼¼ù¼t¼¼Ì û¼¼hÌ Aÿ¼ÌLh�¼Ì½�¼K û¼¼�ü¼û¼ û¼¼�öt¼ �¼¼Ì¬hÿ¼
ù¼Ìÿ¼¼Ìh �¼�¼ KZ�¼�¼Â�¼¼ £¼Ì�°¼Ìÿm�¼Ì�¼Â û¼Z]Æ�Â û¼ZS¼¼¡¼¡¼¼ û¼¼hÌ, £¼ÆO¡¼¼�, 6 û¼Ì, 2022 �¼¼ �¼Ì] ]Ì £¼Ì�°¼Ìÿm�¼Ì�¼¼ �¼¼û¼  �_¬h� @¼¼Ìö
û¼Ìûù¼¬¼� @¼�¼Ì/@¼x¼¡¼¼ ÿ¼¼ú¼¼½x¼� û¼¼½ÿ¼K¼Ì�¼¼ �_¬h�û¼¼ �¼¼Í�¼¼ü¼Ìÿ¼ \Ì t¼Ìû¼�¼Ì öLt¼ Aÿ¼ÌLh�¼Ì½�¼K �¼~½t¼ û¼¼�öt¼  13 û¼Ì, 2022 �¼¼
�¼Ì] �¼¼Ì¬hÿ¼ ù¼Ìÿ¼¼Ìh�¼Â �¡¼¼�¼S¼Â �¼Ær¼ K�Ìÿ¼ \Ì.
Oû¼ k�¼¡¼�¼¼Ì �¼�K¼� k�¼¡¼¼Ì
1. ¬¼¼û¼¼�ü¼ ¦¼Â @¼�r¼ KÆû¼¼� @¼¼�¼Zy (mÂ@¼¼A@¼Ì�¼: 08964078) �¼Â �¼¼Ì�¼ @¼ÌLdÂLü¼ÆhÂ¡¼, �¼¼Ì�¼-A½�m�¼Ì�m�h 

m¼ü¼�ÌLh� (ÿ¼¼Aö A�¬ü¼¼Ì��¬¼ K¼Ì�¼¼Î�Ì£¼�¼ @¼¼Ìö A½�mü¼¼�¼¼ �¼�½t¼½�¼½�¼) t¼�ÂKÌ ½�¼û¼r¼ÆZK.
2. ¬¼¼û¼¼�ü¼ ¦¼Â û¼¼�Âü¼¼Ì S¼�¼Ì¬¼ (mÂ@¼¼A@¼Ì�¼: 09586077) �¼Â �¼¼Ì�¼ @¼ÌLdÂLü¼ÆhÂ¡¼, �¼¼Ì�¼ A½�m�¼Ì�m�h

m¼ü¼�ÌLh� (°¼Ìÿ¬¼Âû¼ ÿ¼Âû¼ÂhÌ�¼¼ �¼�½t¼½�¼½�¼) t¼�ÂKÌ ½�¼û¼r¼ÆZK
3. ¬¼¼û¼¼�ü¼ ¦¼Â ½�¼�] @¼Q¼¼Ð�Â (mÂ@¼¼A@¼Ì�¼: 07419090) �¼Â 1 ^�ü¼Æ@¼¼�Â, 2022 x¼Â 31 ½m¬¼Ìûù¼�, 2024

¬¼Æ�¼Â�¼¼ w¼r¼ �¼¼r¼¼Z½Kü¼ ¡¼©¼��¼¼ S¼¼º¼¼ û¼¼hÌ û¼Ì�¼Ì½]ZS¼ m¼ü¼�ÌLh� @¼�¼Ì ¬¼ÂA@¼¼Ì, �¼Ì ¬�¼Ì£ü¼ÿ¼ �¼�ö¼Ìû¼��¬¼
ù¼¼Ì�¼¬¼�¼Â [¼ÆK¡¼r¼Â.

KZ�¼�¼Â@¼Ì t¼Ì�¼¼ ¬¼úü¼¼Ì�¼Ì �Âû¼¼Ìh A-¡¼¼ÌhÃS¼�¼Â ¬¼¡¼ÿ¼t¼ �¼Æ�Â �¼¼m¡¼¼ û¼¼hÌ ¬¼Ì�h�ÿ¼ ½m�¼¼ÌdÂh�Â ¬¼½¡¼�¬¼Âd (A½�mü¼¼) ÿ¼Âû¼ÂhÌm�¼Â
¬¼Ì¡¼¼@¼¼Ì�¼Â ½�¼û¼r¼ÆZ K�Â \Ì. A-¡¼¼ÌhÃS¼�¼Â ½¡¼S¼t¼¡¼¼� �¼�½Oü¼¼ �¼¼Ì¬hÿ¼ ù¼Ìÿ¼¼Ìh �¼¼ÌhÂ¬¼û¼¼Z ]r¼¼¡¼Ìÿ¼ \Ì. �Âû¼¼Ìh A-¡¼¼ÌhÃS¼�¼¼Ì
¬¼û¼ü¼S¼¼º¼¼Ì û¼ZS¼º¼¡¼¼� 17 û¼Ì, 2022 �¼¼ �¼Ì] ¬¼¡¼¼�Ì 10.00 ¡¼¼Sü¼Ì £¼� x¼£¼Ì @¼�¼Ì ù¼Æ�¼¡¼¼�, 15 ]Æ�¼, 2022 �¼¼ �¼Ì] ¬¼¼Z]Ì 5.00
¡¼¼Sü¼Ì �¼Ær¼� x¼£¼Ì.ù¼Æ�¼¡¼¼�, 15 ]Æ�¼, 2022 �¼\Â A-¡¼¼ÌhÃS¼�¼Â û¼Z]Æ�Â û¼º¼£¼Ì �¼°Â @¼�¼Ì tü¼¼� ù¼¼y ¬¼ÂmÂ@¼Ì¬¼@¼Ìÿ¼ �¼�¼ A-¡¼¼Ì½hZS¼
û¼¼ÌmØü¼Æÿ¼ ù¼Z�¼ K�¡¼¼û¼¼Z @¼¼¡¼£¼Ì.
]Ì £¼Ì�°¼Ìÿm�¼Ì�¼¼ �¼¼û¼ £¼ÆO¡¼¼�, 6 û¼Ì, 2022 (Kh-@¼¼Ìö t¼¼�ÂQ¼) �¼¼ �¼Ì] �_¬h� @¼¼Ìö û¼Ìûù¼¬¼� @¼x¼¡¼¼ ½m�¼¼ÌdÂh�Â@¼¼Ì �¼�¼
¬¼Z[¼¼½ÿ¼t¼ ÿ¼¼ú¼¼½x¼� û¼¼½ÿ¼K¼Ì�¼¼ �_¬h�û¼¼Z °¼]� \Ì, öLt¼ t¼Ì@¼¼Ì] �Âû¼¼Ìh-A¡¼¼ÌhÃS¼�¼Â ¬¼¡¼ÿ¼t¼ û¼Ìº¼¡¼¡¼¼ û¼¼hÌ °Ky¼� S¼r¼¼£¼Ì.
]Ì ¬¼úü¼¼Ì�¼¼ A-û¼ÌAÿ¼ @¼Ìm�Ì¬¼ KZ�¼�¼Â/½m�¼¼ÌdÂh�Â@¼¼Ìû¼¼Z �_¬hm� �¼x¼Â, t¼Ì@¼¼Ì �¼¼Ì¬hÿ¼ ù¼Ìÿ¼¼Ìh �¼¼ÌhÂ¬¼ û¼Ìº¼¡¼¡¼¼ û¼¼hÌ
investors.relation@ambujacement.com �¼Ì @¼�_ û¼¼ÌKÿ¼Â £¼KÌ \Ì.  �¼¼Ì¬hÿ¼ ù¼Ìÿ¼¼Ìh�¼Â �¼¼ÌhÂ¬¼ KZ�¼�¼Â�¼Â ¡¼Ìù¼¬¼¼Ah
www.ambujacement.com ¬¼ÂmÂ@¼Ì¬¼@¼Ìÿ¼�¼Â ¡¼Ìù¼¬¼¼Ah www.evotingindia.com @¼�¼Ì ¬h¼ÌK @¼ÌL¬¼[¼Ì� Ì̂  ]Ìû¼¼Z KZ�¼�¼Â�¼¼
£¼Ì�¼Ì ÿ¼Â¬hÌm \Ì @¼Ìhÿ¼Ì KÌ ù¼Â@¼Ì¬¼A ÿ¼Âû¼ÂhÌm�¼Â ¡¼Ìù¼¬¼¼Ah www.bseindia.com @¼�¼Ì �¼Ì£¼�¼ÿ¼ ¬h¼ÌK @¼ÌL¬¼[¼Ì�]�¼Â ¡¼Ìù¼¬¼¼Ah
www.nseindia.com E�¼� E�¼ÿ¼ù�¼ \Ì.
�Âû¼¼Ìh A-¡¼¼ÌhÃS¼�¼Ì ÿ¼S¼t¼Â ½¡¼S¼t¼¼Ì û¼¼hÌ, �¼¼Ì¬hÿ¼ ù¼Ìÿ¼¼Ìh �¼¼ÌhÂ¬¼ ̂ Ì¡¼¼ ½¡¼�¼Zt¼Â \Ì. Aÿ¼ÌLh�¼Ì½�¼K û¼¼�ü¼û¼¼Ì �¼�¼ û¼t¼y¼�¼�¼Â ¬¼¡¼ÿ¼t¼
¬¼¼x¼Ì ¬¼ZKº¼¼ü¼Ìÿ¼ ö½�ü¼¼y¼Ì û¼¼hÌ ¦¼Â �¼KÌ£¼ yÿ¼¡¼Â, ½¬¼½�¼ü¼� û¼Ì�¼Ì]�, (¬¼ÂmÂ@¼Ì¬¼@¼Ìÿ¼) ¬¼Ì�h�ÿ¼ ½m�¼¼ÌdÂh�Â ¬¼½¡¼�¬¼Âd (A½�mü¼¼)
ÿ¼Âû¼ÂhÌm, @¼Ì ½¡¼ZS¼, 25û¼¼Ì û¼¼º¼, û¼Ì�Ìx¼¼Ì�¼ ÷ü¼Æ[¼�ÌL¬¼, û¼öt¼ÿ¼¼ÿ¼ ½û¼ÿ¼ KZ�¼¼E�m, @¼Ì�¼ @¼Ìû¼ ̂ Ì©¼Â û¼¼S¼�, ÿ¼¼Ì@¼� �¼¼�Ìÿ¼ (�¼Æ¡¼�), û¼ÆZù¼A-
400013�¼¼Ì ¬¼Z�¼K� K�¡¼¼Ì @¼x¼¡¼¼-  �¼Ì Aû¼Ìÿ¼ K�¡¼¼Ì @¼x¼¡¼¼ 022-23058542/43 E�¼� K¼Ìÿ¼ K�¡¼¼Ì.
�¼¼Ì¬hÿ¼ ù¼Ìÿ¼¼Ìh�¼¼ �¼½�r¼¼û¼¼Ì £¼ÆO¡¼¼�, 17 ]Æ�¼, 2022 �¼¼ �¼Ì] ¬¼¼Z]Ì 5.000 ¡¼¼Sü¼Ì @¼x¼¡¼¼ @¼Ì �¼°Ìÿ¼¼ ̂ �Â K�¡¼¼û¼¼Z @¼¼¡¼£¼Ì. @¼¼
�¼½�r¼¼û¼¼Ì t¼Ìû¼] ¬OÆhÂ�¼¼Ad��¼¼Ì @¼°Ì¡¼¼ÿ¼ KZ�¼�¼Â�¼Â ¡¼Ìù¼¬¼¼Ah www.ambujacement.com E�¼� @¼�¼ÿ¼¼Ìm K�¡¼¼û¼¼Z @¼¼¡¼£¼Ì
@¼�¼Ì ¬h¼ÌL @¼ÌL¬¼[¼Ì� Ì̂�¼Ì www.bseindia.com@¼�¼Ì www.nseindia.com E�¼� @¼�¼Ì ¬¼Ì�h�ÿ¼ ½m�¼¼ÌdÂh�Â ¬¼½¡¼�¬¼Âd (A½�mü¼¼)
ÿ¼Âû¼ÂhÌm (¬¼ÂmÂ@¼Ì¬¼@¼Ìÿ¼) �¼Ì www.evotingindia.com E�¼� ̂ r¼ K�¡¼¼û¼¼Z @¼¼¡¼£¼Ì.
KZ�¼�¼Â �¼¼Ì¬hÿ¼ ù¼Ìÿ¼¼Ìh�¼¼ �¼½�r¼¼û¼¼Ì t¼Ì�¼Â �_¬hm� @¼¼ÌöÂ¬¼Ì t¼Ìû¼] K¼Ì�¼¼Î�Ìh @¼¼ÌöÂ¬¼Ì �¼r¼ �¼�y½£¼�t¼ K�£¼Ì.

@¼Zù¼Æ̂  ½¬¼û¼Ì�h ÿ¼Âû¼ÂhÌm ¡¼t¼Â
¬¼°Â/-

�¼_¡¼ S¼¼Z�¼Â
¬x¼º¼ : û¼ÆZù¼A KZ�¼�¼Â ¬¼ÌOÌh�Â
t¼¼�ÂQ¼ : 16 û¼Ì, 2022 û¼Ìûù¼�£¼Â�¼ �¼Z. @¼Ì¬¼Â@¼Ì¬¼-11263

�¼¼Ì¬hÿ¼ ù¼Ìÿ¼¼Ìh�¼Â �¼¼ÌhÂ¬¼ @¼�¼Ì �Âû¼¼Ìh C-¡¼¼Ì¿hS¼ û¼¼½°t¼Â
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